
Austria

no. company name address ZIP city country fax email address VAT ID bank BIC IBAN website / webshop

1 Ergonomica sit & walk GmbH Mosteckyplatz 1 9020 Klagenfurt Austria +43 463 5426230 ergo@hak1.at ATU90041543 ACTBATW0 AT27 9900 0001 0000 5568 http://shops.act.at/10000275/

2 TimeWatch Uhrenhandel GesmbH Bankmannring 1 2100 Korneuburg Austria +43 2262 6403519 timewatch@724.uebungsfirmen.at ATU80072476 ACTBATW0 AT26 9900 0001 0000 9078 

Germany

no. company name address ZIP city country fax email address VAT ID bank BIC IBAN website / webshop

3 Abens-Büromaterial GmbH Römerstraße 12 93326 Abensberg Germany +49 9441 297658 abensbuero@uebungsunternehmen.bayern DE520056100 GETIGIM2 GI04 GETI 1020 0491 0200 387 

4 Bimedia GmbH St.-Peters-Weg 17 93047 Regensburg Germany +49 941 507-4245 bimedia@uebungsunternehmen.bayern DE520047900 GETIGIM2 GI21 GETI 1020 0491 0200 081 http://www.bimedia.webnode.com

5 Decathlon Sportprodukte GmbH Pestalozzistraße 2 97080 Würzburg Germany decathlon@uebungsunternehmen.bayern DE520054750 GETIGIM2 GI78 GETI 1020 0491 0200 316 

6 Exclusive-Line GmbH Bodenseestr. 41 87700 Memmingen Germany +49 8331 9649-42 exline@uebungsunternehmen.bayern DE520049050 GETIGIM2 GI84 GETI 1020 0491 0200 014 

7 Flower Power GmbH Reichsstraße 32 86609 Donauwörth Germany +49 906 28193 flowerpower@uebungsunternehmen.bayern DE520048150 GETIGIM2 GI72 GETI 1020 0491 0200 036 

8 Iliotec AG Salzburger Gasse 1 93047 Regensburg Germany +49 941 5957158 iliotec@uebungsunternehmen.bayern DE520053650 EURODEM1 DE96 7115 0000 0010 5635 22 

9 Regutec GmbH St.-Peters-Weg 17 93047 Regensburg Germany +49 941 507-4245 regutec@uebungsunternehmen.bayern DE520047950 GETIGIM2 GI54 GETI 1020 0491 0200 069 http://www.regutec.webnode.com

10 s. Oliver GmbH Pestalozzistraße 2 97080 Würzburg Germany soliver@uebungsunternehmen.bayern DE520049850 GETIGIM2 GI84 GETI 1020 0491 0200 305 

11 Star-Werbe-Artikel GmbH Römerstraße 12 93326 Abensberg Germany +49 9441 297658 star-werbe-artikel@uebungsunternehmen.bayern DE520054700 GETIGIM2 GI36 GETI 1020 0491 0200 393 

Italy

no. company name address ZIP city country fax email address VAT ID bank BIC IBAN website / webshop

12 Artemida s.n.c. via Rezia 295 39046 Ortisei Italy +39 0471 781766 artemida@ifs.snets.it IT09902030213 SWBAITB0 IT85 S888 8811 6010 0071 0615 015 http://artemida.impresesimulate.it

13 Beautyfree s.a.s. via Guncina 1 39100 Bolzano Italy +39 0471 400392 beautyfree@uefa.snets.it IT09900030215 SWBAITB0 IT55 S888 8811 6010 0071 0300 014 http://beautyfree.wfo.bz.it

14 BioItaly s.r.l. piazzale Don Milani 1 20022 Castano Primo Italy +39 0331 883319 bioitaly@ifsweb.it IT03099200135 GETIGIM2 GI82 GETI 1030 0391 0300 138 http://www.weblombardia.it/bioitaly

15 Clean and Sew KG via Ninz 13 39036 La Villa in Badia Italy +39 / 0471 / 84 46 28 clean-sew@ifs.snets.it IT 09913010212 IT97 S888 8811 6010 0071 0213 025 

16 Congress Center Hotel Dolomites s.a.s. via Ninz 13 39030 La Villa in Badia Italy +39 0471 844628 dolomites@ifs.snets.it IT09997080214 SWBAITB0 IT17 S888 8811 6010 0071 0297 012 http://dolomites.impresesimulate.it

17 Conte Einaudi via F.lli Sirani, 1 25032 Chiari Italy 39/0331/372073 conteeinaudi@ifsweb.it IT00000000167 GETIGIM2 GI59 GETI 1030 0391 0300 164 http://www.weblombardia.it/conteeinaudi

18 Cosmetic Revolution s.n.c. Parco Plawenn 3 39028 Silandro Italy +39 0473 732696 cosmeticrevolution@uefa.schule.suedtirol.it

19 DolcEinaudi srl VIA F.LLI SIRANI, 1 25032 CHIARI Italy 00390307001934 dolceinaudi@ifsweb.it IT00000000339 GETIGIM2 GI37 GETI 1030 0391 0300 269 http://www.weblombardia.it/dolceinaudi/

20 DroneMCH viale Liguria 19/21 20143 Milano Italy 39/02/89406707 dronemch@ifsweb.it IT03096910131 GETIGIM2 GI76 GETI 1030 0391 0300 343 www.weblombardia.it/dronemch

21 EINAUDIFORJOB Via Spezzaferri, 7 26900 Lodi Italy 39/0371/430935 einaudiforjob@ifsweb.it IT00000000626 GETIGIM2 GI74 GETI 1030 0391 0300 282 www.weblombardia.it/einaudiforjob

22 Enjoy South Tyrol s.a.s. via del Capitello 12 39040 Ora Italy +39 0471 814250 enjoy-south-tyrol@uefa.snets.it IT09912020212 SWBAITB0 IT02 S888 8811 6010 0071 0412 033 http://enjoy.uebungsfirmen.it

23 Flowers & More s.a.s. via M. Montessori 3 39042 Bressanone Italy +39 0472 207784 flowers-and-more@uefa.snets.it IT09900120214 SWBAITB0 IT89 S888 8811 6010 0074 0104 010 http://flowers-and-more@uebungsfirmen.it

24 Frozen Fast Food OHG J.-Ferrari-Str. 12 39031 Bruneck Italy +39/0474/538356 frozen-fast-food@uefa.snets.it IT09997100210 SWBAITB0 IT47 S888 8811 6010 0074 0197 207 http://www.frozenfastfood.wfo-bruneck.info

25 Fusion s.n.c. via Porta Regale 2 26900 Lodi Italy +39 0371 420502 fusion@ifsweb.it IT03098550134 GETIGIM2 GI87 GETI 1030 0391 0300 048 http://www.weblombardia.it/fusion



26 Gourmet?s World OHG via J. Ferrari 12 39031 Brunico Italy +39/0474/538356 gourmets-world@uefa.snets.it IT09997090213 SWBAITB0 IT58 S888 8811 6010 0074 0197 106 http://www.gourmets-world.wfo-bruneck.info

27 GUSTO DIVINO s.r.l. Via Giotto, 55 25015 Desenzano del Garda Italy 0039/030/9140179 gustodivino@ifsweb.it IT0000000198 GETIGIM2 GI73 GETI 1030 0391 0300 397 http://www.weblombardia.it/gustodivino18

28 Handy4You OHG Parco Plawenn 3 39028 Silandro Italy +39/0473/732696 handy4you@uefa.snets.it IT09903050210 SWBAITB0 IT03 S888 8811 6010 0073 0303 029 http://handy4you.uebungsfirmen.it

29 ITC AND MEMORIES Via Spezzaferri, 7 26900 Lodi Italy 0039/0371/430935 memories@ifsweb.it IT0000000658 GETIGIM2 GI36 GETI 1030 0391 0300 384 http://wwwweblombardia.it/itcandmemories

30 LA BAITA DELLE ERBE VIA MONTE CONFINALE 10 23032 BORMIO Italy 0039/0342/905334 labaita@ifsweb.it IT00000001152 GETIGIM2 GI48 GETI 1030 0391 0300 362 http://wp.weblombardia.it/baitadelleerbe/

31 La Boutique degli insaccati viale Stelvio, 173 21052 Busto Arsizio Italy +39 0331 380910 boutique@ifsweb.it IT03098330131 GETIGIM2 GI54 GETI 1030 0391 0300 060 http://www.laboutiquedeisalumi.weebly.com

32 Lo Squalo veste Paul s.r.l. viale Stelvio 173 21052 Busto Arsizio Italy +39 0331 380910 squalo@ifsweb.it IT03099000139 GETIGIM2 GI94 GETI 1030 0391 0300 116 http://wp.weblombardia.it/squalovestepaul/

33 Megastore Control s.a.s. via delle Corse 3 39012 Merano Italy +39 0473 276987 megastore@uefa.snets.it IT09901010216 SWBAITB0 IT82 S888 8811 6010 0073 0101 108 http://megastore.uebungsfirmen.it

34 Mobilia Wohndesign s.a.s. via delle Corse 3 39012 Merano Italy +39 0473 276987 mobilia@uefa.snets.it IT09997010211 SWBAITB0 IT72 S888 8811 6010 0073 0197 027 http://mobilia.uebungsfirmen.it

35 New Dimension OHG J.-Ferrari-Straße 12 39031 Bruneck Italy +39/0474/538356 new-dimension@uefa.snets.it IT09997120218 SWBAITB0 IT03 S888 8811 6010 0073 0303 029 http://new-dimension.wfo-bruneck.info

36 On Tour s.a.s. via M. Montessori 3 39042 Bressanone Italy +39 0472 207784 ontour@uefa.snets.it IT 09914010211 SWBAITB0 IT24 S888 8811 6010 0072 0214 069 http://ontour.uebungsfirmen.it

37 Optimus s.n.c. via delle Corse 3 39012 Merano Italy +39 0473 276987 optimus@uefa.snets.it IT09999010219 SWBAITB0 IT85 S888 8811 6010 0071 0615 015 http://optimus.uebungsfirmen.it

38 Paper Office Viale Stelvio 21052 Busto Arsizio Italy +39/0331/380910 cartoleria@ifsweb.it IT3097770139 GETIGIM2 GI13 GETI 1030 0391 0300 216 http://www.weblombardia.it/cartoleria

39 Plose Mountain Resort s.r.l. via M. Montessori 3 39042 Bressanone Italy +39 0472 207784 plose@uefa.snets.it IT09912030211 SWBAITB0 IT66 S888 8811 6010 0072 0212 052 http://plose.uebungsfirmen.it

40 S-POTS s.p.a via Paolo VI, 3 25049 Iseo Italy +39 030 980733 spots@ifsweb.it IT00000000723 GETIGIM2 GI58 GETI 1030 0391 0300 376 http://www.weblombardia.it/s-pots

41 Schoki Shop s.r.l. Parco Plawenn3 39028 Silandro Italy +39 0473 732696 schoki shop@uefa.schule.suedtirol.it IT09904020212 SWBAITB0 IT94 S888 8811 6010 0073 0304 010 http://schoki-shop.uebungsfirmen.it

42 Security Systems soc. coop. via Guncina 1 39100 Bolzano Italy +39 0471 400392 securitysystems@uefa.snets.it IT09900070211 SWBAITB0 IT96 S888 8811 6010 0071 0300 052 http://securitysystems.wfo.bz.it

43 Skin Life piazzale Don Milani 1 20022 Castano Primo Italy 39/0331/883319 skinlife@ifsweb.it IT00000000294 GETIGIM2 GI85 GETI 1030 0391 0300 181 http://www.weblombardia.it/skinlife

44 SNOWMOTION VIA MONTE CONFINALE 10 23032 BORMIO Italy 0342 905334 snowmotion@ifsweb.it IT03098700135 GETIGIM2 GI88 GETI 1030 0391 0300 321 http://www.weblombardia.it/snowmotion/

45 Sport & Spiel s.r.l. via delle Corse 3 39012 Merano Italy +39 0473 276987 sport-spiel@uefa.snets.it IT09997050217 SWBAITB0 IT49 S888 8811 6010 0073 0197 053 http://sport-spiel.uebungsfirmen.it

46 Sporthotel Jump s.a.s. via Roen 12 39100 Bolzano Italy +39 0471 407931 sporthotel@uefa.snets.it IT09998020219 SWBAITB0 IT62 S888 8811 6010 0071 0198 038 http://sporthotel.uebungsfirmen.it

47 The Swan s.r.l. via XX Settembre 4 24065 Lovere Italy +39 035 983325 theswan@ifsweb.it IT03097280139 GETIGIM2 GI36 GETI 1030 0391 0300 093 http://www.weblombardia.it/hoteltheswan

48 Topfit s.a.s. via M. Montessori     3 39042 Bressanone Italy +39 0472 207784 topfit@uefa.schule.suedtirol.it

49 Webster OHG via delle Corse 3 39012 Merano Italy +39/0473/276987 webster@uefa.snets.it IT09916010219 SWBAITB0 IT09 S888 8811 6010 0073 0116 099 http://webster.uebungfirmen.it

50 Weltenbummler s.a.s. via Roen 12 39100 Bolzano Italy +39 0471 407931 weltenbummler@uefa.snets.it IT09901050212 SWBAITB0 IT45 S888 8811 6010 0071 0101 053 http://weltenbummler.uebungsfirmen.it

51 WHITE SPIKE VIA MONTE CONFINALE 10 23032 BORMIO Italy +39/0342/905334 whitespike@ifsweb.it IT00000000860 GETIGIM2 GI43 GETI 1030 0391 0300 355 http://wp.weblombardia.it/4Erim/

52 YOUNG SOULS Srl VIA F.LLI SIRANI, 1 25032 CHIARI Italy 39/030/7001934 youngsouls@ifsweb.it IT00000000345 GETIGIM2 GI10 GETI 1030 0391 0300 270 www.weblombardia.it/youngsouls

Spain

no. company name address ZIP city country fax email address VAT ID bank BIC IBAN website / webshop

53 Bernat SLS Carrer Nostra Senyora de Lourdes, 34 08750 Molins de Rei Spain bernatsls@insbernatelferrer.cat GETIGIM2 GI65 GETI 1060 0341 0600 041 http://bit.ly/bernatsls

54 Maisports Carrer Rafael Casanovas 132 08620 Sant Vicenc Dels Horts (Barcelona) Spain 0034 936562058 maisports@santvicenc.salesians.cat ES58620220H GETIGIM2 GI98 GETI 1060 0341 0600 029 https://maisports87.wixsite.com/website-7

55 SLP Express Carrer Rafael Casanovas 132 08620 Sant Vicenc Dels Horts (Barcelona) Spain slpexprees@santvicenc.salesians.cat ESI41847872 GETIGIM2 GI07 GETI 1060 0341 0600 018 https://padialdd.wixsite.com/slpexpress   



56 Woda S.L. Carrer Rafael Casanovas 132 08620 Sant Vicenc Dels Horts (Barcelona) Spain 0034 936562058 woda@santvicenc.salesians.cat ES73732182F GETIGIM2 GI71 GETI 1060 0341 0600 030 https://luquepc.wixsite.com/woda


